Table S6 ANOVA Summary for TNF-a and IL-1§

Source

Sum of Squares

degrees of freedom Mean Square

F p

Between Groups

TNF-a Within Groups

Total

Between Groups

IL-1B Within Groups

Total

43.527

0.367

43.894

23.575

0.090

23.664

14

20

14

20

7.254

0.026

3.929

0.006

276.767 0.000

613.818 0.000




